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Men / 4 / 4B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Roumen Zarkov4035
Top Flight

9.700 9.200 9.90010.500 10.00010.300 59.600
4 4T 1 2 1T 3T 1 

1 

Zack Zamudio4006
Clovis

10.400 9.500 10.0009.300 10.00010.300 59.500
1T 3 10 1 2T 4T 2 

2 

Evan Ho4027
Top Flight

10.400 9.900 9.0009.800 10.2009.300 58.600
2T 2 4T 7T 10 2 3 

3 

Makoa Shepp4019
Redwood Empire

9.400 10.000 8.8009.600 10.7009.800 58.300
6T 1 8 10 5T 1 4 

4 

Hendrix Leung4028
Top Flight

8.900 8.800 9.60010.100 9.90010.000 57.300
11 7 2 4T 4 6 5 

5 

Jeremy Camat4025
Top Flight

9.600 8.600 9.0009.800 10.0009.800 56.800
5 8 5T 8T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Max Hairabedian4003
Clovis

9.300 9.000 9.2009.700 8.90010.300 56.400
8 6 6T 6 3T 9T 7 

7 

Leif Halstead4016
Redwood Empire

9.900 7.900 9.0009.700 9.8009.200 55.500
3 10 7T 9T 11 7 8 

8 

Angel Marin4018
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.200 8.70010.000 8.9009.500 55.300
9T 5T 3 11T 9 10T 9 

9 

Michael Archangel4036
Vacaville

9.400 7.400 9.8009.000 9.6009.700 54.900
7T 12 11 3 7T 8 10 

10 

Aidan Gamez4002
Clovis

9.000 8.000 9.6009.500 8.1009.700 53.900
10T 9 9 5T 8T 11T 11 

11 

Chris Montanez4008
Gymnastics Zone

8.000 7.600 8.7008.500 8.1008.800 49.700
12 11 12 12T 12 12T 12 

12 
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